Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Nov 30 23:59:59 MST 2023 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$31.88
$0.00
$2.23
$0.00
$4.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.44)
$0.00
($1.38)
($3.44)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$990.10
$2.30
$4.58
$0.79
$41.90
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($14.18)
($1.66)
($29.96)
($35.52)
$14.25
$0.00

Total $33.00



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Nov 30 23:59:59 MST 2023 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.00



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Nov 30 23:59:59 MST 2023 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$37,485.91
$0.00
$2,624.02
$0.00
$4,883.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($534.34)
$0.00
($347.02)
($4,231.34)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,164,276.34
$566.52
$5,404.85
$191.33
$49,290.60
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($16,995.77)
($1,962.44)
($6,267.05)
($46,662.43)
$16,762.86
$1,899.00

Total $39,880.24



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Nov 30 23:59:59 MST 2023 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$961.25
$0.00
$67.29
$0.00
$125.22
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($13.77)
$0.00
($1.57)
($109.48)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$29,855.21
$2.58
$138.60
$0.87
$1,263.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($434.84)
($50.33)
($237.34)
($1,177.12)
$429.85
$0.00

Total $1,028.94



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Thu Nov 30 23:59:59 MST 2023 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$1,226.09
$0.00
$85.82
$0.00
$159.72
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($17.47)
$0.00
($12.14)
($138.30)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$38,080.57
$19.83
$176.79
$6.70
$1,612.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($557.90)
($64.18)
($12.14)
($1,564.39)
$548.27
$0.00

Total $1,303.72
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